

## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

## Zest Dental Solutions Announces the Q2 2019 Line-up of Continuing Education Courses

Carlsbad, CA – (March 1, 2019) – Zest Dental Solutions, the only manufacturer of the LOCATOR® Family of Attachment Systems and provider of clinician trusted dental materials and small equipment, announces their second quarter roster of Continuing Education (CE) Courses.

Zest's mission is to enhance the knowledge and skills of the clinician through unique education opportunities helping them provide the highest quality treatment to their patients. Classes are led by nationally recognized and accredited industry leaders at the Zest Corporate Headquarters in Carlsbad, CA and at other locations throughout the country. Attendees will receive applicable CE Hours upon completion of each course.

Courses for the second quarter of 2019 include:

Date	Course Title	Speaker	Location
April 18, 2019	What You Need To Know For Better Class II Restorations	Michael Miyasaki, DDS	Carlsbad, CA
April 26, 2019	Fixed Full Arch Implant Solutions for the Edentulous Patient	Robert del Castillo, DMD	Carlsbad, CA
April 26, 2019	Prosthodontic Treatment for the Edentulous Patient: Fixed Versus Removable (Live Patient Demonstrations)	Joseph J. Massad, DDS	Tulsa, OK
May 3, 2019	Clinical Success with Narrow Diameter Overdenture Implants	Michael Scherer, DMD, MS, FACP	Carlsbad, CA
May 17 & 18, 2019	Fast Track Digital Dentures - Live Patient Demonstrations	Michael Scherer, DMD, MS, FACP	San Francisco, CA
June 14 & 15, 2019	Overdentures with Narrow- Diameter Implants	Michael Scherer, DMD, MS, FACP	UNLV, Las Vegas, NV

To view a complete list of dates and course information, or to register for an upcoming course, visit https://www.zestdent.com/index.php/education or call 800-262-2310, ext. 344.

## **About Zest Dental Solutions**

Zest Dental Solutions is a global leader in the design, development, manufacturing and distribution of diversified dental solutions for a continuum of patient care from the preservation of natural teeth

to the treatment of total edentulism. The company's product offering consists of a range of solutions including the LOCATOR® Family of Attachment Systems, Consumables and Dental Equipment, with global distribution through Implant Companies, dealer/distributor networks, as well as a domestic retail sales operation. Zest Dental Solutions is headquartered in Carlsbad, California with operations in Anaheim and Escondido, California. Zest Dental Solutions is a portfolio company of BC Partners, a leading private equity firm. For more information, please visit <a href="https://www.zestdent.com">www.zestdent.com</a>.

**Media Contact Information:** 

Ashley Skitt | Tel: 760-743-7744 ext. 560 | Email: ashley.skitt@zestdent.com

###